Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Eindhoven 1

Overgangsklasse Il

4 D

5 D
6 D
7 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

11364
13524
11363
11356
11374
13001

11373

Karin Hoff

Valerie van Oord

Peggy Goris

Anne-Marie de Louweren
Ad van Abeelen

Robert de Jong

Thijs Vader

25-01-2026

120
1108
1109
1113
1117

1120

08-10-2015
15-10-2015
05-11-2015
19-11-2015
17-12-2015
21-01-2016
04-02-2016
18-02-2016
10-03-2016

07-04-2016

Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
BCV '73 2
Eindhoven 1
Hanevoet 2
Mierlo 2
BCAB 2
Eindhoven 1
Someren 1

Eindhoven 1

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mierlo 2
BCAB 2
Eindhoven 1
Someren 1
Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
Eindhoven 1
BCV '73 2
Eindhoven 1

Hanevoet 2

13

10

15

13

10

Seizoen 2015-2016


https://www.hbbond.nl/

